MA in Human Rights (International Program)
MAHIDOL UNIVERSITY

Study cost for self-funded student
(in Thai Baht)
First Semester 2015
Tuition Fee for course work (4,200 Baht x 12 credits)
Education Services Fee
Graduate Studies Fee
Health Insurance (foreign student only)

Student Activities Fee

o u kwihE

Internet Fee
Sub-total:

Second Semester 2015

1. Tuition Fee for course work (4,200 Baht x 12 credits)
Education Services Fee

Graduate Studies Fee

Student Activities Fee

i R WD

Internet Fee
Sub-total:

Third Semester 2015

1. Tuition Fee for thesis registration (4,200 Baht x 12 credits)
Sub-total:

First Semester 2016 (for doing thesis and keeping student status)
1. Education Services Fee

Graduate Studies Fee

Health Insurance (foreign student only)

Student Activities Fee

A

Internet Fee
Sub-total :

TOTAL

50,400
4,000
750
1,300
250
300
57,000 Baht

50,400
3,300
750
250
300
55,000 Baht

50,400
50,400 Baht

4,000
750
1,300
250
300
6,600 Baht

169,000 Baht




MA in Human Rights (International Program)

MAHIDOL UNIVERSITY

Study cost for scholarship student

(in Thai Baht)

First Semester 2015

o u bk whRE

Tuition Fee for course work (9,000 Baht x 12 credits)
Education Services Fee
Graduate Studies Fee
Health Insurance (foreign student only)
Student Activities Fee
Internet Fee
Sub-total:

Second Semester 2015

LA S

Tuition Fee for course work (9,000 Baht x 12 credits)
Education Services Fee
Graduate Studies Fee
Student Activities Fee
Internet Fee
Sub-total:

Third Semester 2015

1. Tuition Fee for thesis registration (12 credits)

2. Research Supplies Fee/ Thematic Paper Supplies Fee

First Semester 2016 (for doing thesis and keeping student status)
1.

Sub-total:

Education Services Fee

2. Graduate Studies Fee
3.
4
5

Health Insurance (foreign student only)

. Student Activities Fee

. Internet Fee

Sub-total :

TOTAL

108,000
4,000
750
1,300
250
300
114,600 Baht

108,000
3,300
750
250
300
112,600 Baht

50,400
150,000
200,400 Baht

4,000

750

1,300

250

300

6,600 Baht

434,200 Baht




