MA in Human Rights (International Program) MAHIDOL UNIVERSITY

Study cost for self-funded student

(in Thai Baht)

First	Sem	ester	20	115
11136		-		

TOTAL

FIrst Semester 2015	
1. Tuition Fee for course work (4,200 Baht x 12 credits)	50,400
2. Education Services Fee	4,000
3. Graduate Studies Fee	750
4. Health Insurance (foreign student only)	1,300
5. Student Activities Fee	250
6. Internet Fee	300
Sub-total:	57,000 Baht
Second Semester 2015	
1. Tuition Fee for course work (4,200 Baht x 12 credits)	50,400
2. Education Services Fee	3,300
3. Graduate Studies Fee	750
4. Student Activities Fee	250
5. Internet Fee	300
Sub-total:	55,000 Baht
Third Semester 2015	
1. Tuition Fee for thesis registration (4,200 Baht x 12 credits)	50,400
Sub-total:	50,400 Baht
First Semester 2016 (for doing thesis and keeping student status)	
1. Education Services Fee	4,000
2. Graduate Studies Fee	750
3. Health Insurance (foreign student only)	1,300
4. Student Activities Fee	250
5. Internet Fee	300
Sub-total :	6,600 Baht

169,000 Baht

MA in Human Rights (International Program) **MAHIDOL UNIVERSITY**

Study cost for scholarship student

(in Thai Baht)

First	Semester	20	15

TOTAL

First Semester 2015	
1. Tuition Fee for course work (9,000 Baht x 12 credits)	108,000
2. Education Services Fee	4,000
3. Graduate Studies Fee	750
4. Health Insurance (foreign student only)	1,300
5. Student Activities Fee	250
6. Internet Fee	300
Sub-total:	114,600 Baht
Second Semester 2015	
1. Tuition Fee for course work (9,000 Baht x 12 credits)	108,000
2. Education Services Fee	3,300
3. Graduate Studies Fee	750
4. Student Activities Fee	250
5. Internet Fee	300
Sub-total:	112,600 Baht
Third Semester 2015	
1. Tuition Fee for thesis registration (12 credits)	50,400
2. Research Supplies Fee/ Thematic Paper Supplies Fee	150,000
Sub-total:	200,400 Baht
First Semester 2016 (for doing thesis and keeping student status)	
1. Education Services Fee	4,000
2. Graduate Studies Fee	750
3. Health Insurance (foreign student only)	1,300
4. Student Activities Fee	250
5. Internet Fee	300
Sub-total :	6,600 Baht

434,200 Baht